
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 

104 
179 
155 
298 
999 

64 
908 
107 

5 
30 
67 

515 
92 

990 
553 
109 

98 
45 

198 
86 

228 
375 

18 
39 
51 
70 

Name 

Niels Christian Jørgensen 
Ulf Frick 
Patrik Bengtsson 
Martin Langkilde Andersen 
Christian Rasmussen 
Frank Pedersen 
Jacob Holm 
jerry skovgaard 
jasper borg sørensen 
Ole Juul Thomassen 
Lasse Ambrosen 
Jonas Husted 
Rune Debel 
Glen Hollis 
Steven Walsh 
Hennning Laursen 
Christian Pettersson 
Philip Hole 
Karsten Frostholm 
Bjarke Brændgaard 
Johan Arvidsson 
Per Poulsen 
Anders Olsson 
Niclas Andersson 
Mikkel Bay 
Casper johansen 

Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:06.095 
1:07.053 
1:07.357 
1:07.540 
1:07.581 
1:07.987 
1:08.105 
1:08.266 
1:08.626 
1:08.971 
1:09.745 
1:09.978 
1:10.489 
1:10.538 
1:10.775 
1:11.141 
1:11.539 
1:11.961 
1:12.122 
1:12.771 
1:12.936 
1:12.977 
1:13.295 
1:13.564 
1:14.295 

Diff 

0.958 
1.262 
1.445 
1.486 
1.892 
2.010 
2.171 
2.531 
2.876 
3.650 
3.883 
4.394 
4.443 
4.680 
5.046 
5.444 
5.866 
6.027 
6.676 
6.841 
6.882 
7.200 
7.469 
8.200 

Best Speed 

113,237 
111,619 
111,115 
110,814 
110,747 
110,086 
109,895 
109,636 
109,061 
108,515 
107,311 
106,954 
106,178 
106,105 
105,749 
105,205 
104,620 
104,006 
103,774 
102,849 
102,616 
102,558 
102,113 
101,740 
100,739 

- 

In Lap 

3 
6 
5 
5 
5 
3 
6 
6 
4 
3 
4 
2 
3 
2 
3 
5 
2 
4 
4 
2 
4 
2 
5 
3 
3 
0 

Nat/State 

Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
DK 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sweden 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
DK 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Knutstorp  
Thursday 

02 Red 1015-1030 

Practice started at 10:15:02 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

06-08-2015 10:15 


